Yes, I want to support historic preservation with my enclosed Gift to the Friends of Jonathan Clark House.

\$100 \$175 \$500 \$1000 \$1,848	S Enclosed is my check
CONTACT NAME	You can also make a donation directly on the Jonathan Clark House
ADDRESS	website.
CITY STATE ZIP	Please visit jonathanclarkhouse.com
EMAIL ADDRESS	/support-our-cause
PHONE NUMBER	to donate online.

The Friends of Jonathan Clark House is a nonprofit, 501(c)3 tax exempt organization led by a volunteer board of directors and staff.

Donors over the age of 70 1/2 may have the option to donate directly from their retirement account. Please consult your attorney or financial advisor for tax and legal advice.

In honor or memory of: _ (circle one)

Use my/our names on the Jonathan Clark House Donor List? YES NO (circle one)

Thank you for your continued support of the Jonathan Clark House!



